
10/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:13 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  5  0  2  9

AIP  1  0  0  0  0  1

Apf  0  0  2  0  0  2

Arp  1  3  0  0  1  5

Chr  4  5  1  3  1  14

Cpf  6  10  6  1  8  31

Dem  19,847  30,408  20,611  19,719  18,093  108,678

Fap  1  2  0  1  0  4

Fvp  0  4  4  2  0  10

Fwp  0  0  0  0  3  3

Gre  29  40  25  22  21  137

I  5  7  7  6  2  27

Idf  30  24  36  31  33  154

Idp  619  721  850  849  820  3,859

Int  1,525  2,661  2,682  2,512  2,516  11,896

Lib  62  189  106  79  73  509

Mod  1  1  0  0  1  3

Npa  8,379  15,867  10,593  9,230  7,989  52,058

Obj  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  2  3

PSL  1  0  0  0  0  1

Ref  25  45  26  22  22  140

Rep  19,761  34,953  22,146  19,114  17,285  113,259

RFP  1  1  1  2  1  6

Spa  0  2  1  4  4  11

Spf  6  8  5  3  0  22

Swp  2  4  2  2  2  12

District Number

Party

1



10/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:13 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

UNI  0  2  0  0  0  2

Unk  257  544  253  249  193  1,496

Vet  8  7  8  11  6  40

Total  50,572  85,511  57,371  51,862  47,078  292,394
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10/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:13 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Arp  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Cpf  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0

Dem  1,151  868  448  203  548  854  925  435

Fap  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Fvp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Gre  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

Idf  0  0  0  1  1  0  2  1

Idp  18  31  14  9  35  19  21  11

Int  78  62  37  30  107  73  86  13

Lib  6  6  5  2  1  4  4  2

Npa  647  460  230  134  272  480  493  248

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Ref  2  0  1  0  2  1  2  1

Rep  1,123  935  523  362  932  1,203  1,083  339

Spa  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Spf  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

UNI  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Unk  19  15  9  6  5  16  13  8

Vet  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Total  3,051  2,378  1,271  747  1,903  2,650  2,630  1,059

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 645  442  378  582  442  478  158  192  258  424  509

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 9  19  6  26  20  15  7  5  5  11  11

 70  37  44  116  35  30  6  9  17  18  34

 0  5  2  0  4  1  0  1  0  1  2

 357  284  151  308  266  276  66  77  130  267  282

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  2  0

 839  751  501  1,005  635  682  147  172  238  479  438

 0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 13  9  5  2  12  15  5  5  5  14  14

 0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1,937  1,549  1,089  2,042  1,415  1,497  389  461  653  1,216  1,293



20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 35 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 305  258  85  185  24  138  219  1  611  11,766

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  11

 7  9  3  3  2  0  21  0  6  343

 10  20  7  12  2  4  25  0  60  1,042

 1  1  0  2  0  1  1  1  4  57

 112  154  43  112  14  50  149  0  313  6,375

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  17

 215  292  187  214  36  55  377  0  948  14,711

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 11  8  2  6  1  1  4  0  14  237

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 662  743  328  536  79  249  796  2  1,957  34,582



10/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:13 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp  2  7  9

AIP  1  0  1

Apf  0  2  2

Arp  5  0  5

Chr  11  3  14

Cpf  18  13  31

Dem  59,967  48,711  108,678

Fap  3  1  4

Fvp  6  4  10

Fwp  0  3  3

Gre  78  59  137

I  14  13  27

Idf  67  87  154

Idp  1,785  2,074  3,859

Int  5,545  6,351  11,896

Lib  287  222  509

Mod  2  1  3

Npa  29,491  22,567  52,058

Obj  1  0  1

Pos  1  2  3

PSL  1  0  1

Ref  79  61  140

Rep  67,267  45,992  113,259

RFP  2  4  6

Spa  5  6  11

Spf  16  6  22

Swp  7  5  12

District Number

Party
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10/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:13 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

TLP  0  1  1

Uni  2  0  2

Unk  928  568  1,496

Vet  23  17  40

Total  165,614  126,780  292,394
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10/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:13 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Chr  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Cpf  0  3  0  0  0  3  6

Dem  1,787  2,843  268  92  643  3,682  9,315

Fwp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  1  3  0  1  3  6  14

I  0  0  0  0  1  1  2

Idf  1  7  1  0  1  3  13

Idp  25  99  8  0  51  189  372

Int  86  241  22  3  91  450  893

Lib  8  11  0  1  2  22  44

Npa  475  1,282  111  47  345  1,492  3,752

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  2  2

Ref  1  2  0  0  1  3  7

Rep  1,083  2,969  366  133  728  3,023  8,302

Spf  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

TLP  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

UNK  22  38  0  0  11  62  133

Vet  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Total  3,489  7,501  777  277  1,877  8,940  22,861

District Number

Party
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10/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:13 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp  0  5  2  0  2  0  9

AIP  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Apf  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Arp  0  0  1  0  4  0  5

Chr  0  1  4  0  8  1  14

Cpf  1  3  16  0  11  0  31

Dem  928  21,367  36,033  2,068  48,154  128  108,678

Fap  0  0  1  0  3  0  4

Fvp  0  4  4  0  2  0  10

Fwp  0  0  3  0  0  0  3

Gre  2  20  45  3  67  0  137

I  1  7  8  0  11  0  27

Idf  2  36  57  1  58  0  154

Idp  26  869  1,566  80  1,317  1  3,859

Int  75  2,828  4,706  242  4,038  7  11,896

Lib  7  98  163  10  230  1  509

Mod  0  0  1  0  2  0  3

Npa  453  10,629  16,324  999  23,603  50  52,058

Obj  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Pos  0  1  1  0  1  0  3

PSL  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Ref  0  21  46  5  68  0  140

Rep  1,174  22,684  34,000  1,586  53,728  87  113,259

RFP  0  2  1  1  2  0  6

Spa  0  3  4  0  4  0  11

Spf  2  5  2  1  12  0  22

Swp  0  3  3  0  6  0  12

District Number

Party
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10/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:13 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

TLP  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

UNI  0  0  0  0  2  0  2

Unk  18  251  434  29  761  3  1,496

Vet  0  6  18  1  15  0  40

Total  2,689  58,846  93,443  5,026  132,112  278  292,394
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10/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:13 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp  3  6  0  9

AIP  0  1  0  1

Apf  2  0  0  2

Arp  0  4  1  5

Chr  3  9  2  14

Cpf  8  23  0  31

Dem  34,523  67,390  6,765  108,678

Fap  1  2  1  4

Fvp  3  7  0  10

Fwp  3  0  0  3

Gre  46  77  14  137

I  9  16  2  27

Idf  59  89  6  154

Idp  1,494  2,216  149  3,859

Int  4,335  7,153  408  11,896

Lib  163  323  23  509

Mod  0  3  0  3

Npa  15,780  33,866  2,412  52,058

Obj  0  1  0  1

Pos  2  1  0  3

PSL  0  1  0  1

Ref  43  94  3  140

Rep  29,217  77,860  6,182  113,259

RFP  2  4  0  6

Spa  4  7  0  11

Spf  7  15  0  22

Swp  2  9  1  12

District Number

Party
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10/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:13 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

TLP  1  0  0  1

UNI  0  2  0  2

Unk  407  995  94  1,496

Vet  12  26  2  40

Total  86,129  190,200  16,065  292,394
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10/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:13 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem  798  347  1,145

I  0  1  1

Idf  3  1  4

Idp  26  6  32

Int  90  17  107

Lib  4  2  6

Npa  368  179  547

Ref  1  1  2

Rep  731  384  1,115

Unk  12  3  15

Vet  4  0  4

Total  2,037  941  2,978

District Number

Party
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10/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:13 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  5  0  2  9

AIP  1  0  0  0  0  1

Apf  0  0  2  0  0  2

Arp  1  3  0  0  1  5

Chr  4  5  1  3  1  14

Cpf  6  10  6  1  8  31

Dem  19,847  30,408  20,611  19,719  18,093  108,678

Fap  1  2  0  1  0  4

Fvp  0  4  4  2  0  10

Fwp  0  0  0  0  3  3

Gre  29  40  25  22  21  137

I  5  7  7  6  2  27

Idf  30  24  36  31  33  154

Idp  619  721  850  849  820  3,859

Int  1,525  2,661  2,682  2,512  2,516  11,896

Lib  62  189  106  79  73  509

Mod  1  1  0  0  1  3

Npa  8,379  15,867  10,593  9,230  7,989  52,058

Obj  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  2  3

PSL  1  0  0  0  0  1

Ref  25  45  26  22  22  140

Rep  19,761  34,953  22,146  19,114  17,285  113,259

RFP  1  1  1  2  1  6

Spa  0  2  1  4  4  11

Spf  6  8  5  3  0  22

Swp  2  4  2  2  2  12

District Number

Party
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10/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:13 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Uni  0  2  0  0  0  2

Unk  257  544  253  249  193  1,496

Vet  8  7  8  11  6  40

Total  50,572  85,511  57,371  51,862  47,078  292,394
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10/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:13 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp  1  6  2  9

AIP  1  0  0  1

Apf  0  2  0  2

Arp  0  0  5  5

Chr  5  3  6  14

Cpf  7  13  11  31

Dem  16,259  50,558  41,861  108,678

Fap  0  1  3  4

Fvp  1  4  5  10

Fwp  0  3  0  3

Gre  16  62  59  137

I  4  13  10  27

Idf  23  91  40  154

Idp  588  2,144  1,127  3,859

Int  1,392  6,657  3,847  11,896

Lib  63  222  224  509

Mod  1  1  1  3

Npa  7,414  23,600  21,044  52,058

Obj  1  0  0  1

Pos  0  2  1  3

PSL  1  0  0  1

Ref  27  66  47  140

Rep  16,239  49,540  47,480  113,259

RFP  1  4  1  6

Spa  0  6  5  11

Spf  5  8  9  22

Swp  0  6  6  12

District Number

Party
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10/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:13 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

TLP  0  1  0  1

UNI  0  0  2  2

Unk  201  577  718  1,496

Vet  7  19  14  40

Total  42,257  133,609  116,528  292,394
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